
1 2

13.000

3.200

9.300

0.000

0.500

0.000

12.400

3.400

9.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

1.500

8.500

0.000

-

0.000

12.150

4.200

7.050

0.000

-

0.900

12.850

4.300

7.650

0.000

-

0.900

11.950

3.200

8.750

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.000

3.400

7.900

0.300

0.000

0.000

11.450

4.700

5.250

0.000

-

1.500

12.100

4.400

6.900

0.100

-

0.900

12.250

4.400

6.950

0.000

-

0.900

12.100

3.400

8.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

-

10.550

2.300

7.650

0.000

-

0.600

12.600

4.200

7.500

0.000

-

0.900

12.150

3.900

7.650

0.000

-

0.600

NATIONALE 17 ANS GAF

Pos. Nom Club Score Total

1 Maria MATHONNEAU VIGEANT

BRUMATH -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
BRUMATH

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

48.000

2 Inna KARIA

ELANCOURT -
GYMNASTIQUE

ELANCOURT
MAUREPAS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

47.750

3 Soline JACQUET
VIRIAT -

GYMNASTIQUE
CLUB VIRIAT

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

47.400



11.200

3.400

7.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.750

3.200

8.550

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.150

2.500

8.050

0.000

-

0.600

11.200

4.500

5.500

0.000

-

1.200

13.150

4.500

7.450

0.000

-

1.200

12.850

3.200

9.150

0.000

0.500

0.000

12.050

3.400

8.650

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

2.800

6.200

0.000

-

0.900

11.600

4.400

6.300

0.000

-

0.900

12.800

4.400

7.500

0.000

-

0.900

12.700

3.400

8.800

0.000

0.500

0.000

11.700

3.200

8.800

0.300

0.000

0.000

8.550

1.600

6.950

0.000

-

0.000

11.400

4.800

5.400

0.000

-

1.200

12.850

4.500

7.150

0.000

-

1.200

12.250

3.400

8.850

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.900

3.400

8.600

0.100

0.000

0.000

9.150

1.900

6.950

0.000

-

0.300

11.600

4.600

5.800

0.000

-

1.200

11.300

4.200

6.200

0.000

-

0.900

4 Léna PERROT
MEAUX - MEAUX
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

47.250

5 Lilou EZZAIER
HERBLAY - LES

BATELIERES
D'HERBLAY

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

47.150

6 Elodie GERMA
NIMES - LES
ALLOBROGES

NIMOIS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

45.500

7 Océane HABASQUE
MORLAIX - MORLAIX

SAINT POL
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

44.300



12.700

3.400

8.800

0.000

0.500

0.000

11.700

3.200

8.600

0.100

0.000

0.000

9.500

1.500

8.000

0.000

-

0.000

10.250

4.200

5.150

0.000

-

0.900

11.800

4.400

6.800

0.300

-

0.900

12.150

3.400

8.750

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

-

9.250

1.000

8.250

0.000

-

0.000

10.950

4.500

5.350

0.100

-

1.200

11.800

3.600

7.900

0.000

-

0.300

11.200

3.200

8.100

0.100

0.000

0.000

11.850

3.400

8.450

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.450

1.400

8.050

0.000

-

0.000

12.650

4.700

6.750

0.000

-

1.200

10.200

3.000

7.200

0.000

-

0.000

12.900

3.600

8.500

0.000

0.500

0.300

11.800

3.200

8.700

0.100

0.000

0.000

9.650

1.700

7.950

0.000

-

0.000

9.950

3.900

5.450

0.000

-

0.600

10.750

4.600

5.250

0.300

-

1.200

8 Marion GRAS
NIMES - LES
ALLOBROGES

NIMOIS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

44.250

9 Elise LABBE

ELBEUF -
NORMANDIE

REGROUPEMENT
GYMNIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

44.150

9 Emilie DINIZ BARROSO

CRETEIL - UNION
SPORTIVE DE

CRETEIL
GYMNASTIQUE

FEMININE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

44.150

11 Awa PARDO
CERGY - CERGY'M

CLUB

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

43.250



12.700

3.400

8.800

0.000

0.500

0.000

11.900

3.200

8.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.550

1.000

7.550

0.000

-

0.000

10.950

3.600

7.050

0.000

-

0.300

10.650

4.100

6.250

0.300

-

0.600

12.000

3.400

8.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

12.100

3.400

8.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.950

3.300

6.450

0.000

-

1.200

9.600

3.500

6.100

0.000

-

0.000

10.150

3.800

6.150

0.100

-

0.300

12.000

3.400

8.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.450

3.200

8.250

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.800

1.100

7.700

0.000

-

0.000

9.950

3.700

5.950

0.000

-

0.300

11.050

4.100

6.350

0.000

-

0.600

10.900

3.400

7.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.700

3.200

8.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.500

1.700

6.800

0.000

-

0.000

8.800

3.400

5.400

0.000

-

0.000

10.950

3.600

7.050

0.000

-

0.300

12 Justine KOPP

SARREGUEMINES -
ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE DE

SARREGUEMINES

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

42.850

13 Nana TOURE

COURCOURONNES
- CLUB

OMNISPORTS DE
COURCOURONNES

GYM AUX AGRES

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

42.800

14 Clémence LEFEBVRE
LOUVIERS - LA
FRATERNELLE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

41.800

15 CELESTINE BREJAUD
LOUVIERS - LA
FRATERNELLE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

39.950



12.150

3.200

8.950

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.150

3.200

7.950

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.800

8.300

0.000

-

0.000

8.200

3.500

4.700

0.000

-

0.000

10.450

3.400

7.050

0.000

-

0.000

11.150

3.400

7.750

0.000

0.000

0.000

12.100

3.400

8.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

1.300

8.300

0.000

-

0.000

9.450

4.000

4.850

0.000

-

0.600

7.600

3.200

4.700

0.300

-

0.000

11.350

3.400

8.250

0.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

-

7.550

1.000

6.550

0.000

-

0.000

8.800

3.900

4.300

0.000

-

0.600

7.800

2.500

5.300

0.000

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

-

8.450

1.000

7.450

0.000

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

-

-

16 Emy CHOAIN

BESANÇON-
MORTEAU -
ALLIANCE

GYMNIQUE
BESANCON
MORTEAU

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

39.900

17 Eden sophia CALNAN
CLAMART -

CLAMART GYM. 92

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

38.750

18 Manon MICHON
MONTCEAU-LES-

MINES -
MONTCEAU GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

35.500

19 Maëlie WILLOCQ

BESANÇON-
MORTEAU -
ALLIANCE

GYMNIQUE
BESANCON
MORTEAU

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

8.450



0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

-

-

7.750

3.500

4.250

0.000

-

0.000

0.550

0.200

8.350

8.000

-

0.000

20 Lola GARCIA
SAINT ANDRE LES

VERGERS - LES
BERGERONNETTES

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

8.300



1 2

13.500

3.600

9.100

0.000

0.500

0.300

12.300

3.200

8.700

0.100

0.500

0.000

11.900

3.100

7.900

0.000

-

0.900

12.100

3.900

7.600

0.000

-

0.600

12.150

4.600

6.650

0.300

-

1.200

12.200

3.400

8.900

0.100

0.000

0.000

12.450

3.400

9.050

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.700

2.400

7.700

0.000

-

0.600

13.000

4.400

7.700

0.000

-

0.900

12.450

4.500

6.850

0.100

-

1.200

12.900

3.600

8.500

0.000

0.500

0.300

12.200

3.200

8.500

0.000

0.500

0.000

10.650

2.000

8.350

0.000

-

0.300

12.250

4.200

7.150

0.000

-

0.900

11.500

3.800

7.400

0.000

-

0.300

NATIONALE B 21 ANS ET PLUS GAF

Pos. Nom Club Score Total

1 Sophie DUMALIN

CLERMONT-FD -
ASSOCIATION

SPORTIVE
MONTFERRANDAISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

49.650

2 Chloé ROBERT
NANTES - NANTES

GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

48.600

3 Léane DEMERVAL
AGEN - LES

PATRIOTES AGENAIS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

47.300



11.600

3.400

8.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.400

3.200

8.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.950

2.400

6.950

0.000

-

0.600

11.850

4.300

6.750

0.100

-

0.900

12.150

4.700

6.350

0.100

-

1.200

12.050

3.400

8.650

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.400

3.000

7.500

0.100

0.000

0.000

10.700

2.500

7.600

0.000

-

0.600

10.700

3.900

6.200

0.000

-

0.600

11.750

4.200

6.850

0.200

-

0.900

12.400

3.400

8.500

0.000

0.500

0.000

12.350

3.200

8.650

0.000

0.500

0.000

9.500

1.300

8.200

0.000

-

0.000

11.550

4.100

6.850

0.000

-

0.600

11.500

4.000

6.900

0.000

-

0.600

12.900

3.600

8.500

0.000

0.500

0.300

12.500

3.400

8.600

0.000

0.500

0.000

11.350

2.800

7.650

0.000

-

0.900

9.750

3.800

5.650

0.000

-

0.300

10.950

4.500

5.250

0.000

-

1.200

4 Myriam RAMPHUL
NOISY-LE-GRAND -
NOISY LE GRAND
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

45.550

5 Alicia BARTHLEN--FRISE

LE HAVRE -
GROUPEMENT

GYMNIQUE HAVRE
BANLIEUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

45.200

6 Ines BRULE
PARIGNE L'EVÊQUE

- ETOILE
PARIGNEENNE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

44.950

6 Léora CHAPUIS
ST CHAMOND -

SAINT CHAMOND
GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

44.950



12.900

3.400

9.000

0.000

0.500

0.000

12.150

3.000

8.650

0.000

0.500

0.000

8.900

1.300

7.600

0.000

-

0.000

11.050

4.200

5.950

0.000

-

0.900

11.900

4.500

6.200

0.000

-

1.200

11.400

3.400

8.100

0.100

0.000

0.000

10.200

1.600

8.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.750

0.900

8.850

0.000

-

0.000

11.650

4.400

6.350

0.000

-

0.900

11.700

4.000

7.200

0.100

-

0.600

12.250

3.400

8.850

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.800

3.400

8.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.950

2.200

7.450

0.000

-

0.300

11.450

4.200

6.350

0.000

-

0.900

10.800

3.800

6.700

0.000

-

0.300

11.950

3.400

8.550

0.000

0.000

0.000

12.100

3.400

8.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.850

2.400

5.850

0.000

-

0.600

12.350

4.300

7.150

0.000

-

0.900

10.750

3.500

7.250

0.000

-

0.000

8 Méline PEREIRA CARVALHO
PANAZOL - UNION

GYMNIQUE
PANAZOL

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

44.750

9 ELINA DE VAUBOREL
VELIZY - GYM AGRES

VELIZY

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

44.500

10 Angele LABRO

SAINT MAUR DES
FOSSES - LA VIE AU

GRAND AIR DE
SAINT MAUR

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

44.450

11 Emma OBERTO
ISTRES - ETOILE

GYMNIQUE ISTRES
ENTRESSEN

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

44.050



11.050

3.400

7.750

0.100

0.000

0.000

12.200

3.400

8.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.000

1.300

6.700

0.000

-

0.000

12.550

4.600

6.750

0.000

-

1.200

11.150

4.000

6.550

0.000

-

0.600

12.250

3.400

8.850

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.800

3.400

8.500

0.100

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.800

8.300

0.000

-

0.000

12.050

3.500

8.550

0.000

-

0.000

10.350

3.400

6.950

0.000

-

0.000

12.250

3.400

8.850

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

-

10.350

2.400

7.350

0.000

-

0.600

10.400

2.900

7.500

0.000

-

0.000

10.600

3.600

6.700

0.000

-

0.300

11.850

3.800

7.550

0.100

0.000

0.600

11.850

3.400

8.450

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

1.900

7.800

0.000

-

0.300

10.800

3.400

7.400

0.000

-

0.000

10.900

3.600

7.000

0.000

-

0.300

12 Adeline DELUSIER

BOURGES - SOCIETE
MUNICIPALE DE

BOURGES
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

43.900

13 Elisa MAILLARD
DINAN - LA

DINANNAISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

43.750

14 Camille RIVIER
FRANCHEVILLE -

GYM'DANS'
FRANCHEVILLE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

43.600

15 Clara CHUZEVILLE
FRANCHEVILLE -

GYM'DANS'
FRANCHEVILLE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

43.550



12.050

3.400

8.650

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.650

3.200

8.450

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.700

1.700

7.000

0.000

-

0.000

11.250

4.800

5.350

0.100

-

1.200

11.250

4.200

6.150

0.000

-

0.900

11.250

3.400

7.850

0.000

0.000

0.000

12.100

3.400

8.800

0.100

0.000

0.000

9.550

1.000

8.550

0.000

-

0.000

11.350

4.200

6.350

0.100

-

0.900

10.250

3.900

6.050

0.300

-

0.600

12.350

3.400

8.950

0.000

0.000

0.000

12.400

3.400

9.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.050

1.600

6.450

0.000

-

0.000

13.150

4.500

7.450

0.000

-

1.200

9.050

3.400

5.650

0.000

-

0.000

10.450

3.400

7.150

0.100

0.000

0.000

12.400

3.600

8.500

0.000

0.000

0.300

9.400

1.900

7.200

0.000

-

0.300

11.200

4.100

6.500

0.000

-

0.600

9.650

3.300

6.350

0.000

-

0.000

16 Anais SCHEERS

AIX EN PROVENCE -
GYMNASTIQUE DU

PAYS D'AIX EN
PROVENCE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

43.250

16 Maëlle MOUZARD

COURCOURONNES
- CLUB

OMNISPORTS DE
COURCOURONNES

GYM AUX AGRES

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

43.250

18 Cloé QUINTANA
PRIVAS - ESPOIR
GYMNIQUE DE

PRIVAS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

42.650

18 Flavie FOUILLOUX

LA ROCHELLE - LA
ROCHELAISE ET
FRATERNELLE

REUNIES

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

42.650



11.600

3.200

8.500

0.100

0.000

0.000

10.750

2.000

8.750

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.850

1.100

7.750

0.000

-

0.000

11.700

3.700

7.700

0.000

-

0.300

10.400

3.400

7.000

0.000

-

0.000

11.750

3.400

8.350

0.000

0.000

0.000

12.600

3.600

8.700

0.000

0.000

0.300

9.400

1.800

7.300

0.000

-

0.300

9.550

4.500

3.850

0.000

-

1.200

10.250

3.900

5.750

0.000

-

0.600

10.500

3.200

7.400

0.100

0.000

0.000

10.300

3.200

7.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.450

1.400

8.050

0.000

-

0.000

13.200

4.500

7.500

0.000

-

1.200

8.650

2.700

5.950

0.000

-

0.000

11.850

3.200

8.650

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.750

3.200

8.550

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.550

0.800

7.750

0.000

-

0.000

11.100

3.900

6.600

0.000

-

0.600

10.200

3.000

7.200

0.000

-

0.000

20 Catherine BERTHOU GEX - LA GEXOISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

42.550

21 Lola FATOUX
SEYSSINET -

AMICALE CLUB
SEYSSINET

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

41.800

21 Adele ALLOUNE
GUERIGNY - ASS.

SPORTIVE
GUERIGNY URZY

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

41.800

23 Annaëlle BINET

BARTENHEIM -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
BARTENHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

41.700



11.150

3.200

7.950

0.000

0.000

0.000

12.050

3.200

8.850

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.900

2.300

8.000

0.000

-

0.600

9.150

4.000

4.550

0.000

-

0.600

9.350

3.800

5.250

0.000

-

0.300

9.800

1.600

8.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.500

3.400

8.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

2.900

5.700

0.000

-

0.900

10.150

3.300

6.850

0.000

-

0.000

10.000

3.200

6.800

0.000

-

0.000

11.100

2.600

8.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.900

2.600

8.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.150

1.100

7.050

0.000

-

0.000

11.400

4.100

6.700

0.000

-

0.600

10.350

3.500

6.850

0.000

-

0.000

11.950

3.400

8.550

0.000

0.000

0.000

12.100

3.400

8.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.900

0.900

6.000

0.000

-

0.000

10.550

4.100

5.850

0.000

-

0.600

11.350

4.300

6.150

0.000

-

0.900

24 Hermione GATEAU
HAGUENAU -

UNION HAGUENAU

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

41.450

25 Louise JACQUIER

SAINT MAUR DES
FOSSES - LA VIE AU

GRAND AIR DE
SAINT MAUR

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

41.150

26 Cassandra GILQUIN
CHALONS EN

CHAMPAGNE - LA
RENAISSANCE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

41.000

27 Elisa SIGER DIENG
VELIZY - GYM AGRES

VELIZY

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

40.900



10.100

1.600

8.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.300

3.200

8.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.850

2.800

6.150

0.000

-

0.900

8.000

3.700

4.100

0.100

-

0.300

9.500

3.700

5.500

0.000

-

0.300

11.900

3.200

8.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.800

3.200

8.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

4.850

0.700

8.150

4.000

-

0.000

10.550

2.600

7.950

0.000

-

0.000

11.100

3.500

7.600

0.000

-

0.000

11.700

3.400

8.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.900

3.200

8.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.500

1.200

7.300

0.000

-

0.000

9.650

4.100

4.950

0.000

-

0.600

8.250

3.500

4.750

0.000

-

0.000

11.700

3.200

8.600

0.100

0.000

0.000

11.700

3.400

8.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

1.400

7.800

0.000

-

0.000

8.300

3.300

5.500

0.500

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

-

-

28 Peggy CAINGNARD

CHARTRES DE
BRETAGNE -

GYMNASTIQUE
SPORTIVE

CHARTRES DE
BRETAGNE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

38.650

29 Louise-clémence YAPI-DAVID
BISCHHEIM -

ALSATIA BISCHHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

38.400

30 Solène ANIS

CHARTRES DE
BRETAGNE -

GYMNASTIQUE
SPORTIVE

CHARTRES DE
BRETAGNE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

38.300

31 Lucie GEULIN
SOTTEVILLE-LES-

ROUEN - LA
SOTTEVILLAISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

Bonif.

Bonif ND

29.200


